



Date: February 15, 2021

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001.
Scrip Code: 533343
Through: BSE Listing Centre

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
“Exchange Plaza” C-1, Block-G
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)
Mumbai – 400 051.
Symbol: LOVABLE
Through: NEAPS

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper Publication of Unaudited Financial Results

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we forward herewith copy of the newspaper publication of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2020 in Business Standard (all editions) on 15th February, 2021, The Free Press Journal and Navshakti (Mumbai edition) on February 14, 2021.

You are requested to kindly take the same on records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Lovable Lingerie Limited



Divya Shrimali
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Place: Mumbai

LOVABLE LINGERIE LTD.

Regd. Office : A-46, Road No.2, Opp. IDBI Bank, M.I.D.C., Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 093. INDIA Tel: 022-2838 3581 Telefax : 022-2838 3582

Email : corporate@lovableindia.in • Website: www.lovableindia.in • CIN No: L17110MH1987PLC044835

LOVABLE LINGERIE LIMITED
CIN-17110MH1987PLC044835
Registered Office: A-46, Road No.2, MIDC, Andheri (East), MIDC, Mumbai - 400 093. Website: www.lovableindia.in, Email: corporate@lovableindia.in

Extract of STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 (₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Current quarter ended 31.12.2020		Previous quarter ended 30.09.2020		Previous quarter ended 31.12.2019		Year ended 31.03.2020	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,889.04	2,030.11	3,998.00	14,359.04				
2	Net Profit/ Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	347.35	54.01	272.43	553.52				
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	347.35	54.01	272.43	402.45				
4	Net Profit/ Loss for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	282.12	43.78	137.86	314.07				
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	282.12	43.78	137.86	284.76				
6	Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs.10/- each)	1,480.00	1,480.00	1,480.00	1,480.00				
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)				15,262				
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	1.91	0.30	0.93	2.12				

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results as on 31st December, 2020 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lovableindia.in

By Order of the Board
For Lovable Lingerie Limited
Sd/-
L Vinay Reddy
Chairman & Managing Director (DIN: 00202619)

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 13, 2021

APOLLO SINDOORI HOTELS LIMITED
CIN:L72300TN1998PLC041360
Registered Office: Hussain Mansion, Ground Floor, # 43/5, Greams Road, Thousand Lights, Chennai - 600 006
Tel:044 49045000, Email:info@apollosindoori.com, Website:www.apollosindoori.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2020 (Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	4,265.43	4,066.14	4,677.93	11,712.99	13,692.40	18,560.66	4,464.88	4,208.37	4,962.99	12,169.52	14,231.96	19,347.70
Other non operating Income	198.45	61.23	115.31	320.78	396.28	525.53	147.95	112.31	179.89	344.84	370.04	519.77
Total Income	4,463.88	4,127.37	4,793.24	12,033.76	14,088.68	19,086.19	4,612.82	4,320.67	5,142.88	12,514.36	14,602.00	19,867.47
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	265.99	254.70	320.94	559.36	1,125.06	1,350.79	36.71	151.23	302.47	76.76	888.72	888.89
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	265.99	254.70	320.94	559.36	1,125.06	1,350.79	283.56	372.49	411.54	780.01	1,601.67	1,855.57
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	222.15	152.63	192.33	394.85	773.41	1,029.13	239.94	270.46	282.92	613.45	1,250.01	1,531.56
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	202.48	132.96	190.76	335.85	768.70	957.61	217.36	247.88	285.02	545.72	1,256.33	1,448.40
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.5/- per share)	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02
Earnings Per Share (Rs.) (of Rs.5/- each) Basic & Diluted (not annualised)	8.54	5.87	7.40	15.18	29.74	39.58	9.23	10.40	10.88	23.59	48.07	58.90
Debt Equity Ratio	0.75	0.86	0.81	0.75	0.81	0.97	0.55	0.56	0.54	0.55	0.54	0.63
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	8.93	11.25	271.98	8.29	278.36	20.23	3.06	4.06	26.14	3.08	26.93	6.07
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	8.03	10.69	1,083.43	7.18	852.37	20.24	1.60	3.53	24.32	1.42	26.24	7.29

Note:
1. The above results, duly reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board Of Directors in its meeting held on 13.02.2021
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited financial Results for the Quarter/Nine months ended 31st December 2020, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December 2020 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.apollosindoori.com).
3. The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

Place: Chennai
Date : 13.02.2021

C. Natarajan
Whole Time Director cum Chief Executive Officer

VIJAY TEXTILES LIMITED
www.vijaytextiles.in
Registered Office: Surya Towers, Ground Floor, 104, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad-500 003.
Tel: 27848479/ 27844086 Facsimile: +91 40 2784 6849
E-Mail: info@vijaytextiles.in
CIN: L18100TG1990PLC010973

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020 (Rs.in Lakhs)

S No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
		31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2019 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2019 (Un-Audited)	
1.	Total income from operations	732.13	726.53	1434.30	1724.52	5669.57	6629.99
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(730.92)	(902.70)	13.62	(2311.80)	53.77	(463.65)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(730.92)	(902.70)	13.62	(2311.80)	53.77	(463.65)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(435.39)	(689.85)	19.60	(1499.38)	104.96	(463.65)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(435.39)	(689.85)	19.60	(1499.38)	104.96	576.26
6.	Equity Share Capital	1830.50	1830.50	1529.00	1830.50	1529.00	1529.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as show in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 1) Basic : 2) Diluted :	(2.38) (2.38)	(3.77) (3.77)	0.13 0.10	(8.54) (8.54)	0.69 0.53	(3.76) (2.91)

Note: 1.The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the un-audited results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) 2. Figures of the previous quarters/year have been re-grouped and re-classified wherever necessary to correspond with current year's presentation.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA
Chairman and Managing Director

Place : Secunderabad
Date : 13.02.2021

BMW INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd Office: 119, Park Street White House, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700 106
Phone: 033 4007 1704; Fax: 033 2226 8882 Email: info@bmwil.co.in; Website: www.bmwil.co.in; CIN: L51109WB1981PLC034212

Overall Performances that ensures reliability

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the 3rd Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 (₹ in Lacs- Except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	9458.85	15,135.98	24613.34	46,856.28	61,507.68	11158.42	15,228.96	28040.19	47,110.62	63,070.74
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	94.21	675.71	706.13	2,467.87	3,159.64	301.76	710.74	853.89	2,320.17	3,198.77
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	94.21	675.71	706.13	2,467.87	3,159.64	301.76	710.74	853.89	2,320.17	3,198.77
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	29.76	446.54	464.39	1,594.04	2,397.07	201.4	477.53	571.08	1,432.93	2,204.23
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	20.87	450.97	437.73	1,607.33	2,361.52	192.17	482.83	543.38	1,448.81	2,167.31
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Re 1/- per share)	2250.86	2,250.86	2250.86	2,250.86	2,250.86	2,250.86	2,250.86	2,250.86	2,250.86	2,250.86
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	52,237.06	-	-	-	-	67,172.57
8	Earnings Per Share Basic & diluted (in Rs)	0.01	0.20	0.21	0.71	1.07	0.09	0.22	0.25	0.64	0.98

Notes:
1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February, 13, 2021.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the 3rd quarter and nine months ended December, 31, 2020 filed with Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the 3rd quarter and nine months ended December, 31, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.bmwil.co.in

For BMW Industries Ltd.
Sd/-
Harsh Kumar Bansal
Managing Director
DIN: 00137014

Place : Kolkata
Date : 13th February, 2021

IFGL REFRACTORIES LIMITED
CIN : L51909OR2007PLC027954
Registered Office : Sector B, Kalunga Industrial Estate, P.O. Kalunga-770031, Dist: Sundergarh, Odisha
Head & Corporate Office : McLeod House, 3, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata-700001
E-mail : ifgl.ho@ifgl.in; Website : www.ifglref.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020 (₹ in lakhs except as otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	
Total Income	29,972	24,842	21,939	75,451	70,303	92,831
Net Profit before Tax from Ordinary Activities	4,720	2,795	1,082	8,900	4,234	5,058
Net Profit before Tax after exceptional item	4,720	2,795	1,082	8,900	4,234	2,997
Net Profit after Tax and exceptional item	3,728	2,064	727	6,811	3,338	1,945
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income after Tax]	4,836	2,225	2,584	8,199	4,526	3,610
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- per Share)	3,604	3,604	3,604	3,604	3,604	3,604
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	77,291
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)	10.34	5.73	2.02	18.90	9.26	5.40
Basic and Diluted#						

Figures for the quarter and nine months are not annualised.

NOTE:
1. Above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 13th February 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on that date and these have been subjected to limited review of the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2. Key Stand-alone financial information are as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	
Total Income	18,163	16,758	12,320	47,909	38,894	50,669
Net Profit before Tax from Ordinary Activities	3,328	2,552	1,024	7,482	2,895	3,577
Net Profit after Tax from Ordinary Activities	2,466	1,915	728	5,575	2,347	2,973
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and Other Comprehensive income after Tax]	2,465	1,915	727	5,573	2,327	2,970

3. This is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated and Stand-alone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed format of the Unaudited Consolidated and Stand-alone Financial Results are available on the Websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.ifglref.com).

On behalf of the Board
of IFGL Refractories Limited
P Bajoria
(DIN : 00084031)
Managing Director

Kolkata
13th February 2021

COMMITTED TO CLEAN METAL

LUX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN : L17309WB1995PLC073053
Regd. Office: 39, KALI KRISHNA TAGORE STREET, KOLKATA - 700 007
Email: info@luxinnerwear.com, Website:www.luxinnerwear.com, Ph : 033-40402121, Fax : 033-40012001

Promises and performances that ensure comfort

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020 (₹ in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2020 (Un-audited)	31.12.2019 (Un-audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-audited)	31.12.2019 (Un-audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-audited)	31.12.2019 (Un-audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-audited)	31.12.2019 (Un-audited)
Total income from operations (net)	38,809.75	30,465.58	1,01,714.46	92,248.69	39,291.30	30,565.68	1,02,790.67	92,364.11
Net Profit / (Loss) on ordinary activities before tax and exceptional items*	7,548.66	4,759.24	18,636.19	12,726.15	7,478.57	4,750.63	18,388.78	12,454.58
Net Profit / (Loss) on ordinary activities after exceptional items before tax*	7,548.66	4,560.21	18,636.19	12,527.12	7,478.57	4,551.60	18,388.78	12,255.55
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax attributable to the shareholders of the Company	5,580.20	3,342.28	13,903.24	9,545.99	5,544.86	3,335.64	13,784.47	9,273.25
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax) attributable to the shareholders of the Company	5,576.52	3,344.50	13,892.20	9,552.65	5,541.21	3,337.85	13,773.50	9,279.91
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 2/-per share)	529.98	529.98	529.98	529.98	529.98	529.98	529.98	529.98
Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face value Rs. 2/- per share)#	22.10	13.24	55.06	37.80	21.96	13.21	54.59	36.72

* There was no extra-ordinary item during the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020.
Not Annualised

Notes :
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 12, 2021.
2. A Scheme of Amalgamation of the Company with J.M. Hosiery & Co. Limited and Ebell Fashions Private Limited has been approved on June 26th, 2018 by the Board of Directors of the respective companies and has been filed with the National Company Law Tribunal(NCLT) after receiving approvals from respective stock exchanges, Pending the regulatory approvals, no effect of the proposed merger has been considered in this Statement.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.luxinnerwear.com).

By Order of the Board
for LUX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
Ashok Kumar Todi
Chairman
DIN : 00053599

Place : Kolkata
Date : February 12, 2021

• Few of our Best Sellers •
LUX cozi | LUX VENUS | ONN | LUX Inferno | LUX COTT'S WOOL | oneg